3
The ARL1 series piston pumps are compact, low noise, and high efficiency pressure compensator
type piston pumps based on the proven technology and reliability of Yuken's "A series/AR series"
piston pumps. These pumps cover the small displacement range from 6.2 to 16.3 cm3 /rev.
Friendly, Intelligent, Powerful
Piston PumpsPiston Pumps
Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
These A3H Series variable displacement piston pump offer high pressure, high efficiency, high

● ASR10–M
■ System Cofiguration
■ Model Number Designation
ASR3 —4 G —H X S A100*1 N*1 —A 00 —11
Series
Numbers
Power Supply
Voltage
Power
Capacity
Max.
Operating Pres.
Flow
Setting
Port
Direction
Coil Type for
Solenoid Operated
Directional Valve
Electrical Conduit
Conection for Solenoid
Operated Directional Valve
Function Selection Parameter
Number
Design
Number
ASR1
None: AC200V
       4: AC400V
C H: 21 MPa
X: Single
     Displacement
     Type
W: Dual
      Displacement
      Type
S: Side
None: Axial
AC
A100: AC100V
A120: AC120V
A200: AC200V
A240: AC240V
DC
None: DC24V
D12: DC12V
D48: DC48V
AC (AC → DC)
R100: AC100V
R200: AC200V
None: Terminal
          Box
N: Plug-in
    Connector
    (Optional)
A: Single
B: Combination
    (Single
     Operation
     Allowed)
00:
Standard
11
ASR2 C C: 16 MPa 11
ASR3 E, G
H: 21 MPa
11
ASR5 G, J 11
ASR10 J, M A: Horizontal
B: Vertical 12
*1  Apply to only Flow Setting "W".